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No. 563, A.;]	 [Published September 21, 1961.

CHAPTER 481

AN ACT to amend 20.650 (3) of the statutes, relating to Indian scholar-
ships, and making an appropriation.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

20.650 (3) of the statutes is amended to read:
20.650 (3) On July 1, * * * 1961, and annually thereafter $14,000

for the purposes set forth in s. 39.022.
Approved September 15, 1961.
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